
Invitation to Healthwatch event 

 

We are Healthwatch in Cambridgeshire and 
Peterborough 

We help you to have your say about NHS and 
social care services 

  
The NHS helps you look after your health. Like 
seeing your doctor or going to hospital.  
 

 

 
Social care is support to help you live 
independently. Like a carer to help you.  
 

 

 
We want you to come to our meeting. Our 
meeting is called “Championing Access”. 



 

 

On Thursday 7 July 2022 

 

 

 

From 10am to 3pm 

 

 

At  
Kingsgate Centre,  
2 Staplee Way,  
Parnwell 
Peterborough, PE1 4YT 
 

At the meeting  

  
• You will hear about some people’s 

experiences of using health and social care 
services 

 
  

• And how it is hard for some people to get the 
health and social care they need 
 
 



  
 

• You can find out what NHS and social care 
services want to do to make things better  

 

 
  

• You can tell them what is good or bad about 
your care 

 

 
At the event  

  

• Let us know if you need information in a 
different way. 

 

 

 

 
• We will give you a free lunch and drinks 

 

 

 

 

 



Please book your place  

 

 
 

• You can call us on 0330 355 1285 

 

• You can email us at 
enquiries@healthwatchcambspboro.co.uk 

 

 

• You can text us on 0752 0635 176 

 

You can book by using one of our Healthwatch 
websites at  

• www.healthwatchpeterborough.co.uk/champio
ning-access  

Or 
• www.healthwatchcambridgeshire.co.uk/champ

ioning-access 
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